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CODE TITLE BRAND ENTRANT COMPANY CITY
PRINT & OUTDOOR CRAFT LOTUS
CPO1 Photography

CPO01/001
CPO01/002
CPO01/003
CPO01/004
CPO01/005

EVACUATION SITE SEEING
SNEAK JOY

OPEN GALLERY IN PARIS
CREATED AT 30000 FT

YOGA VILLAGE

CPO2 Illustration

CP02/001
CP02/002

CP02/003
CP02/004
CP02/005
CP02/006
CP02/007
CP02/008
CP02/009
CP02/010
CPO2/0T

CP02/012

SAYAKABOSHI ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

DIARY OF GLORY

MORNING IS BORN

IT WORKS.

THE POWER OF PINK HAIR
EVERY BEAT MATTERS
THE KILLER SMILE
DESERT RUNNER

JOY HAS COME EARLY
THE SYMPHONY PLOTTER
ART TAKES OVER
TRAILBAGS

GOODMAN SERVICE
MCDONALD'S HONG KONG
SAMSUNG GALAXY
SINGAPORE AIRLINES
ADIDAS

SAYAKABOSHI ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
THE DENTSU ADVERTISING AWARDS
76™ ANNIVERSARY

THE AD MUSEUM TOKYO

AD MUSEUM TOKYO

FINO

RJRH (RUAMJAIRAK HOSPITAL)
KINTAB TOOTHPASTE TABLETS
ADIDAS

PAMPERS

JAPAN PHILHARMONIC ORCHESTRA
SINGAPORE ARTS WEEK

SKYBAGS

ADK MARKETING SOLUTIONS INC.

DDB

CHEIL WORLDWIDE
TBWA\SINGAPORE PTE LTD
TBWA

DROGAS

DENTSU INC.

DENTSU INC.

DENTSU INC.

DRILL.INC

PRAKIT ADVERTISING LIMITED
BBDO GUERRERO

HAVAS MIDDLE EAST

HAVAS MIDDLE EAST
TBWA\HAKUHODO INC.
TBWA\SINGAPORE PTE LTD
SCHBANG

TOKYO
HONG KONG
SEOUL
SINGAPORE
SHANGHAI

TOKYO

TOKYO

TOKYO
TOKYO
TOKYO
BANGKOK
MANILA
DUBAI
DUBAI
TOKYO
SINGAPORE
MUMBAI



CODE TITLE

CPO3 Typography

CPO03/001 HEINEKEN HEIDDEN IN PLAIN SIGHT

CP03/002 GIVE BACK
CPO4 Art Direction

CP04/001

CP04/002
CP04/003
CP04/004
CP04/005

CP04/006

CP04/007
CP04/008
CP04/009

CP04/010

CPO4/0T

EXTRA FLAMING HOT LAVA
(VER. MEAT/BREAD/CHICKEN)

EVACUATION SITE SEEING

WINTER : SCHOSAENG AT ITS FINEST
SNEAK JOY

PEEL THE TAPE, HEAL THE EARTH

DIARY OF GLORY

TELL YOUR UNIVERSE
MORNING IS BORN
LOST IN TIME

"THE LAST SUPPER" FOR ANTS

THE KILLER SMILE

CPOS5 Copywriting

CPO5/001

CP05/002

GIVE BACK

PENGUIN SOAP OPERA

CPO6 Retouching

CP06/001

EXTRA FLAMING HOT LAVA
(VER. MEAT/BREAD/CHICKEN)

JIUS
l o

HEINEKEN
KYOORIUS CREATIVE AWARDS

SASA SAMBAL EKSTRA PEDAS

GOODMAN SERVICE

A TWOSOME PLACE

MCDONALD'S HONG KONG

T DIRECT SHOP

THE DENTSU ADVERTISING AWARDS
76™ ANNIVERSARY

THE NIKKEI HOSHI AWARDS

THE AD MUSEUM TOKYO

JIAN Al ELDERLY CHARITY CENTER

GLOBAL EVEREST CO (EXCLUSIVE
ASIAN DISTRIBUTOR OF ECOGEL)

KINTAB TOOTHPASTE TABLETS

KYOORIUS CREATIVE AWARDS

KYOTO AQUARIUM / SUMIDA AQUARIUM

SASA SAMBAL EKSTRA PEDAS
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STAR REACHER ADVERTISING SDN BHD KUALA LUMPUR

INTO CREATIVE

CELSIUS CREATIVE LAB

ADK MARKETING SOLUTIONS INC.
TBWA\KOREA

DDB

ANGLE

DENTSU INC.

DENTSU INC.
DENTSU INC.
DENTSU CREATIVE CHINA

UNITED COMMUNICATIONS GROUP

BBDO GUERRERO

INTO CREATIVE

DENTSU INC.

CELSIUS CREATIVE LAB

MUMBAI

JAKARTA

TOKYO
SEOUL
HONG KONG
SEOUL

TOKYO

TOKYO
TOKYO
SHANGHAI

TAIPEI

MANILA

MUMBAI

TOKYO

JAKARTA



"

INNOVATION
CPO9 Innovative Use of Printing Technique
CPO9/001 THE TOUCH ANNUAL REPORT ORBIS HONG KONG
CP09/002 FAIRPRICE FRESH CHRISTMAS FAIRPRICE, FAIRPRICE FINEST AND
WRAPPERS FAIRPRICE XTRA
CP09/003  FLIPKART MINUTES - WIPE THIS AD FLIPKART MINUTES
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CHEIL PENGTAI BEUJING BELING
TBWA\SINGAPORE PTE LTD SINGAPORE

LEO MUMBAI



