

## PRINT & OUTDOOR CRAFT LOTUS ENTRIES LIST



## **PRINT & OUTDOOR CRAFT LOTUS**

ADFEST ENTRIES LIST

CODE	TITLE	BRAND	ENTRANT COMPANY	CITY
RINT & OU	IDOOR CRAFT LOTUS			
P01 Photog	graphy			
CP01/001	EVACUATION SITE SEEING	GOODMAN SERVICE	ADK MARKETING SOLUTIONS INC.	ΤΟΚΥΟ
CP01/002	SNEAK JOY	MCDONALD'S HONG KONG	DDB	HONG KONG
CP01/003	OPEN GALLERY IN PARIS	SAMSUNG GALAXY	CHEIL WORLDWIDE	SEOUL
CP01/004	CREATED AT 30000 FT	SINGAPORE AIRLINES	TBWA\SINGAPORE PTE LTD	SINGAPORE
CP01/005	YOGA VILLAGE	ADIDAS	ТВWA	SHANGHAI
CPO2 Illustr	ation			
CP02/001	SAYAKABOSHI ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	SAYAKABOSHI ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	DROGA5	ΤΟΚΥΟ
CP02/002	DIARY OF GLORY	THE DENTSU ADVERTISING AWARDS 76 <sup>TH</sup> ANNIVERSARY	DENTSU INC.	τοκγο
CP02/003	MORNING IS BORN	THE AD MUSEUM TOKYO	DENTSU INC.	ΤΟΚΥΟ
CP02/004	IT WORKS.	AD MUSEUM TOKYO	DENTSU INC.	ΤΟΚΥΟ
CP02/005	THE POWER OF PINK HAIR	FINO	DRILL.INC	ΤΟΚΥΟ
CP02/006	EVERY BEAT MATTERS	RJRH (RUAMJAIRAK HOSPITAL)	PRAKIT ADVERTISING LIMITED	BANGKOK
CP02/007	THE KILLER SMILE	KINTAB TOOTHPASTE TABLETS	BBDO GUERRERO	MANILA
CP02/008	DESERT RUNNER	ADIDAS	HAVAS MIDDLE EAST	DUBAI
CP02/009	JOY HAS COME EARLY	PAMPERS	HAVAS MIDDLE EAST	DUBAI
CP02/010	THE SYMPHONY PLOTTER	JAPAN PHILHARMONIC ORCHESTRA	TBWA\HAKUHODO INC.	τοκγο
CP02/011	ART TAKES OVER	SINGAPORE ARTS WEEK	TBWA\SINGAPORE PTE LTD	SINGAPORE
CP02/012	TRAILBAGS	SKYBAGS	SCHBANG	MUMBAI

## **PRINT & OUTDOOR CRAFT LOTUS**

ADFEST ENTRIES LIST

CODE	TITLE	BRAND	ENTRANT COMPANY	СІТҮ
СРОЗ Туродг	aphy			
CP03/001	HEINEKEN HEIDDEN IN PLAIN SIGHT	HEINEKEN	STAR REACHER ADVERTISING SDN BHD	KUALA LUMPUR
CP03/002	GIVE BACK	KYOORIUS CREATIVE AWARDS	INTO CREATIVE	MUMBAI
CP04 Art Dir	ection			
CP04/001	EXTRA FLAMING HOT LAVA (VER. MEAT/BREAD/CHICKEN)	SASA SAMBAL EKSTRA PEDAS	CELSIUS CREATIVE LAB	JAKARTA
CP04/002	EVACUATION SITE SEEING	GOODMAN SERVICE	ADK MARKETING SOLUTIONS INC.	ΤΟΚΥΟ
CP04/003	WINTER : SCHOSAENG AT ITS FINEST	A TWOSOME PLACE	TBWA\KOREA	SEOUL
CP04/004	SNEAK JOY	MCDONALD'S HONG KONG	DDB	HONG KONG
CP04/005	PEEL THE TAPE, HEAL THE EARTH	T DIRECT SHOP	ANGLE	SEOUL
CP04/006	DIARY OF GLORY	THE DENTSU ADVERTISING AWARDS 76™ ANNIVERSARY	DENTSU INC.	токуо
CP04/007	TELL YOUR UNIVERSE	THE NIKKEI HOSHI AWARDS	DENTSU INC.	ΤΟΚΥΟ
CP04/008	MORNING IS BORN	THE AD MUSEUM TOKYO	DENTSU INC.	ΤΟΚΥΟ
CP04/009	LOST IN TIME	JIAN AI ELDERLY CHARITY CENTER	DENTSU CREATIVE CHINA	SHANGHAI
CP04/010	"THE LAST SUPPER" FOR ANTS	GLOBAL EVEREST CO (EXCLUSIVE ASIAN DISTRIBUTOR OF ECOGEL)	UNITED COMMUNICATIONS GROUP	TAIPEI
CP04/011	THE KILLER SMILE	KINTAB TOOTHPASTE TABLETS	BBDO GUERRERO	MANILA
СР05 Соруж	riting			
CP05/001	GIVE BACK	KYOORIUS CREATIVE AWARDS	INTO CREATIVE	MUMBAI
CP05/002	PENGUIN SOAP OPERA	KYOTO AQUARIUM / SUMIDA AQUARIUM	DENTSU INC.	токуо
CP06 Retouc	ching			
CP06/001	EXTRA FLAMING HOT LAVA (VER. MEAT/BREAD/CHICKEN)	SASA SAMBAL EKSTRA PEDAS	CELSIUS CREATIVE LAB	JAKARTA

## **PRINT & OUTDOOR CRAFT LOTUS**

ADFEST ENTRIES LIST

CODE	TITLE	BRAND	ENTRANT COMPANY	СІТҮ				
INNOVATION								
CP09 Innovative Use of Printing Technique								
CP09/001	THE TOUCH ANNUAL REPORT	ORBIS HONG KONG	CHEIL PENGTAI BEIJING	BEIJING				
CP09/002	FAIRPRICE FRESH CHRISTMAS WRAPPERS	FAIRPRICE, FAIRPRICE FINEST AND FAIRPRICE XTRA	TBWA\SINGAPORE PTE LTD	SINGAPORE				
CP09/003	FLIPKART MINUTES - WIPE THIS AD	FLIPKART MINUTES	LEO	MUMBAI				